firmopress
Plumbing System
Price List
Feb 2022
Multilayer
PPSU
Brass
16 - 110mm

Press End Cap 32mm BFB 29550 10  £7.81
Press Fittings - End Cap
Description Type Code Bag Quantity Price Each
Brass Press Double Wingback
Press-Wingback Double Elbow 16 x 1/2” FT BFB 29010 8  £20.78
Press-Wingback Double Elbow 20 x 1/2” FT BFB 29030 6  £22.67
14Expert Sales & Technical Support             0116 251 4916                           firmopress.co.uk
Plumbing Manifolds
WRAS Approved Plumbing Manifolds
Description Type Code Bag Quantity Price Each
Manifold Components
Manifold with Isolating Taps 2 way 2 way - 3/4” BFB01307260 1  £26.47
Manifold with Isolating Taps 3 way 3 way - 3/4” BFB01307265 1  £37.45
Manifold with Isolating Taps 4 way 4 way - 3/4” BFB01307270 1  £49.56
Manifold with Isolating Taps 2 way 2 way - 1” BFB01307280 1  £27.44
Manifold with Isolating Taps 3 way 3 way - 1” BFB01307285 1  £38.90
Manifold with Isolating Taps 4 way 4 way - 1” BFB01307290 1  £51.68
Bridging Piece for Sanitary Manifold 3/4” BFB01307200 1  £7.05
Bridging Piece for Sanitary Manifold 1” BFB01307210 1  £6.30
Blanking Plug with o-ring seal 3/4” BFB90004820 1  £2.90
Blanking Plug with o-ring seal 1” BFB90004830 1  £3.87
Plastic Brackets 3/4” 3/4” BFB01302140 1  £1.44
Plastic Brackets 1” 1” BFB01302150 1  £1.44
Aluminium Slider Rail for Bracket 200mm BFB1306398 1  £13.82
Aluminium Slider Rail for Bracket 400mm BFB1306400 1  £21.21
Isolation Valves - Straight 3/4” BFB9723R005 1 Pair  £44.06
Isolation Valves - Straight 1” BFB6062R006 1 Pair  £65.32